HEaMEE1T FEOIREH+HIEEEERE
TEEA <BEHM:EFE(2026F3714BFH5EH ) >
HRINE: AR—F AN, Thhtbh
A, AR—7EhHH (BRI ELLTETTHIEEIZES)
5 R - EEEEEEBEIHENS20%EI5|
5 E . EFEEENS20%E5]

FooEH - FERARAN (FENE

R HYE BRIIER

FEFE | BEE [wone| KooEE | EE |Bare

= 2,900 |1, 220F3{1, 680F4| 2,900H |1, 220F4 |1, 680F4
= ( 1,440/ )| € 600F3 )| € 84073 )| ( 1,440P8 ) | 6003 )| C 84079 )
B 2,970H |1, 290F3|1, 680Fd| 2, 9708 |1, 290F4 |1, 680F4
Gl ( 1,480F3 ) [ 640F3 ) | 8409 )| ( 1,480/ )| 640F3 ) | 840F3)
e 3,200/ |1, 5203] 1, 680F3| 3, 2003 |1, 520/ ] 1, 6803
e ( 1,600/ )| 76073 ) | 84073 )| ( 1,600/ )| 76073 ) | ¢ 82073 )
grre 3,310Hd |1, 630F3| 1, 680F4| 3, 310H |1, 630F4 |1, 680
e ( 1,650/ ) | ( 810F3)| ¢ 840F3) | ( 1,650 ) | 810F9) | 84079 )

BarorERE1 FEOIREESEHHIEEREESSH)
TEREA <M @ (202653H14HFHFTEHB)>

HRINE: AR FNEFAE AR FNEFER
(EREFSIEELTETIHBSICRED)
# 5 R EEERERFIHENS20%H 5

# 5 & EEEEN520%F 5]

FocEE - LERARAN (FEUNE

RKEYE

SBR[ RSR

FIcER

ES

RrRRlE

FIocER

ES

Rl

JeEaE

3,120M
( 1,56003 )

1,440/
( T20M)

1,680M
( 840M3)

3,120M
( 1,56003 )

1,440M
( 7T203)

1,680M
( 840M3)

R

3,650M
( 1,830 )

1,630M
( 810M)

2,020

( 1,020/ )

3, 6501
( 11,8300 )

1,630M
( 810)

2,020

(1,020 )

Al

3,800M
(1,900F3 )

1,780
( 880F3)

2,020MH

(1,020 )

3, 800/
( 1,900/ )

1, 780M
( 880F3)

2,020M

(1,020 )

NEF

3, 940M
( 11,9800 )

1,920/
(960F3)

2,020MH

(1,020 )

3, 940M
(11,9800 )

1,920M
(960M3)

2,020M

(1,020 )

XABERIZEET S5 KEREEOMFANEE1I1ZRET HHEI’HYFET.

XEBORERMITHANDOLT . EFAADEDORMEERILHREXFDREEA AL TS,

KERTESIE - R XEICIIFRAHYES .
KBREDLBVEISI DM LIBHELTLDEENHYET .
XBFR—EETY




